Rank Competitor(s)

0 N oo o B~ W N P

Kate Ball

Olga Vaypan
Madelyn Munro
Aliyah Smith
Vincenza Del Rizzo
Maya Casanova
Allie Ryan

Olivia Romaine

Club

CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Trinity Placentia FSC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Shkate Canada

Laura Crosbie

Date:

25-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

2:50:17PM

27.41
24.22
21.92
20.77
17.62
21.93
17.93
19.17

Pre-Novice Women

SP

@
@
4
©)
®
©)
™)
(6)

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

Category Result Summary

51.49
44.67
38.44
38.39
38.27
33.73
37.50
32.68

@
@
©)
4
©)
@)
(6)
®

78.90
68.89
60.36
59.16
55.89
55.66
55.43
51.85

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



