

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Kate Ball	CBS Skating Club	NL	27.41 (1)	51.49 (1)	78.90
2	Olga Vaypan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	24.22 (2)	44.67 (2)	68.89
3	Madelyn Munro	CBS Skating Club	NL	21.92 (4)	38.44 (3)	60.36
4	Aliyah Smith	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	20.77 (5)	38.39 (4)	59.16
5	Vincenza Del Rizzo	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.62 (8)	38.27 (5)	55.89
6	Maya Casanova	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	21.93 (3)	33.73 (7)	55.66
7	Allie Ryan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.93 (7)	37.50 (6)	55.43
8	Olivia Romaine	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.17 (6)	32.68 (8)	51.85

Laura Crosbie



Date: 25-Jan-2026 2:50:17PM

Erin Maher

